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Science of Computer Programming 0167-6423 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/science-of-computer-programming  Computer 0.7 

Computer Fraud & Security 1361-3723 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-fraud-and-security  Computer ESCI 

Computer Aided Design 0010-4485 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-aided-design  Computer 2.9 

Computer Networks 1389-1286 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-networks  Computer 2.5 

Computer Communications 0140-3664 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-communications  Computer 2.6 

Computer Networks 1389-1286 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-networks  Computer 2.5 

Computer Fraud & Security 1361-3723 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-fraud-and-security  Computer ESCI 

Computer Aided Design 0010-4485 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-aided-design  Computer 2.9 

Science Of Computer Programming  0167-6423 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/science-of-computer-programming  Computer 0.7 

Computer Aided Geometric Design 0167-8396 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-aided-geometric-design  Computer 1.5 

Computer Vision and Image Understanding 1077-3142 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-vision-and-image-understanding  Computer 2.3 

Theoretical Computer Science 0304-3975 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/theoretical-computer-science  Computer 0.8 

Computer Law & Security Review 0267-3649 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-law-and-security-review  Computer 0.8 

Computer Standards & Interfaces  0920-5489 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-standards-and-interfaces  Computer 1.4 

Future Generation Computer Systems 0167-739X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/future-generation-computer-systems  Computer 4.6 

Computer Science Review 1574-0137 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-science-review  Computer ESCI 

Computer Physics Communications 0010-4655 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-physics-communications  Computer 3.7 

Computer Languages, Systems and Structures 1477-8424 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computer-languages-systems-and-structures  Computer 1.8 

Computers & Electrical Engineering 0045-7906 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computers-and-electrical-engineering Computer 2.6 

Computers & Chemical Engineering 0098-1354 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computers-and-chemical-engineering  Computer 3.1 
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